14.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
17.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24
14.04.24
16.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
15.04.24
17.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24
19.04.24
13.04.24
15.04.24
15.04.24
14.04.24
15.04.24
15.04.24
15.04.24
15.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
17.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
15.04.24

13:30
11:30
10:00
10:00
09:00
10:00
12:00
18:00
16:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
17:00
18:40
10:00
17:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:15
19:30
17:00
10:00
14:00
09:00
09:00
17:00
09:00
17:00
17:00
15:00
17:30
17:00
17:30
17:00
12:00
10:00
09:00
18:00
09:00
15:30
14:00
11:00
17:00

3LWJAL
1LWIMEBL
1LWIMEBL
3LWJIMLBL
3LWJIMEB1
3LWJIMLB1
3LWJIMEBL
ALWIMEB1
ALWIMLB1
ALWIMEB1
4LWIMLB1
2LWIMEB2
SLIMEU16
1LWTC1
2LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
3LWTC1
4L0TC1
4L0TC1
1LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
3LWTC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
4L0TC2
5LOTC2
5LOTC2
5LOTC2
1LWTD1
1LWTD1
2LWTD1
3LWTD1
3LWTD1
3LWTD1
SLM U13
SLM U13
4L0TD1

KS 94 Rachowice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
AP Team Gliwice
MKS Zaborze
SKS Gwarek IV Zabrze
APG Gliwice
Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
SKS Gwarek IV Zabrze
APN Knuréw
KKS Gornik Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
MKS Zaborze
LTS tabedy
MKS Zaborze
Burza Borowa Wie$
AP Team Il Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
Amator Rudziniec
Gornik Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
AP Team Il Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
KT Sosnica Gliwice
KT Sosnica Gliwice
KS 94 Rachowice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
MKS Zaborze
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
Tempo Paniéwki
APG Gliwice
Toszecka AP
Gornik Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
APN Knuréw
APN Knuréw
Piast Il Gliwice
KKS Gornik Zabrze
Piast Gliwice

Milenium Gliwice

LTS tabedy
Gornik Zabrze
Podbeskidzie Bielsko-Biata
Concordia Knuréw
Orzet Nakio Slaskie
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
APG Gliwice
LKS 45 Bujakéw
Zamkowiec Toszek
DKS Czarni Koztowa Goéra
Podbeskidzie Bielsko-Biata
Rekord Bielsko-Biata
GKS Tychy
Victoria Czestochowa
AP Team Il Gliwice
Rozbark Bytom
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
Gwarek Tarnowskie Gory
BS Polonia Bytom
Szombierki Bytom
AP Team llI Gliwice
MUKP Dabrowa Gornicza
Gwarek Il Tarnowskie Gory
Gornik Ill Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Gwarek Ornontowice
Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Burza Borowa Wie$
Gwiazda Chudéw
Tecza Wielowie$
FMS Kolejarz
Rekord Bielsko-Biata
GKS Jastrzebie
Stadion Slaski Chorzéw

Juventus Academy Piekary SI.

BS Polonia Bytom
Concordia Knuréw
AP Tygryski Swietochtowice
KKS Czarni Ssonowiec

Piast Gliwice

Corradinil
MedonJ
JendrycaK
Mytychd
KoniecznyJ
KrélM
LepekK
JoachimD
CzermakT
JoachimD
DekielB
JoachimD
BaronJ
KrélM
SzlamaP
LepekK
CzermakT
LepekK
KaraszK
Sodelz
KrélM
JondaJ
SadioT
KrolM
SodelZ
KaraszK
MatuszyriskiJ
NieradzikB
BraszczokM
KoniecznyJ
BaronJ
JoachimD
LepekK
MantorskiR
KadukM
SadtoT
KrélM
KymonaD
MorgataF
MarekD
StanikA
MatuszyriskiJ
SindutM
Sodelz

SiemczykD
PlowiecM
KoztowskiK
KrochmalskiT
StanikA

BaronJ

SwotP
KoztowskiK

SiemczykD

BaronJ

KwasniewskiP
Corradinil
TumidajewiczK
BakS
Paszczelal
Musiotd

Musiotd
Musiotd
RatajczakH

TumidajewiczK



16.04.24
17.04.24
16.04.24
13.04.24
16.04.24
16.04.24
16.04.24
16.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
15.04.24
16.04.24
16.04.24
19.04.24
16.04.24
16.04.24
16.04.24
18.0424
16.04.24
16.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24
13.04.24
17.04.24
15.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
17.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
19.04.24
17.04.24

17:30
17:30
17:00
11:00
18:00
17:00
16:00
17:00
13:00
10:30
09:00
14:00
09:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
12:00
16:30
15:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
17:00
16:30
17:00
16:30
18:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:00

4LOTD1
4LOTD1
4LOTD1
5LOTD1
5L0TD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
5LOTD1
1LWTD2
2LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
3LWTD2
4L0TD2
4LOTD2
4LOTD2
4LOTD2
5LOTD2
5LOTD2
5LOTD2
5L0TD2
6LOTD2
6LOTD2
3LK
4LK
OE1
OE1
OE1
OEl
OEl
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OE1
OEl
OEl
OE1
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2

LTS tabedy
Fundacja Gérnika Zabrze
Gwarek Ornontowice
AP Team Il Gliwice
Burza Borowa Wie$
KF Akademia Pyskowice
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Il Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
KS 94 Rachowice
APN Knuréw
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
AP Team Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
LKS 35 Gierattowice
KT Sosnica Gliwice
Naprzéd Swibie
APN Knuréw
Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
APG Gliwice
Grzybowicki KS Zabrze
FMS Kolejarz
KKS Gornik Zabrze
KKS Gérnik Il Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
KS 94 Rachowice
Concordia Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
LTS tabedy
AP Team Il Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
MOSIR Sparta I Zabrze
Burza Borowa Wie$
Tecza Wielowie$
Toszecka AP
APG Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Piast Gliwice
AP Team Gliwice
LKS 35 Gierattowice

KT Sos$nica Gliwice
Amator Rudziniec
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Ruch Koztéw
UKS PP Brasil
Trampkarz 22 Zabrze
Naprzéd Zernica
ROW Rybnik
Gornik Zabrze
BS Polonia Bytom
Szombierki Bytom
Piast Gliwice
Fundacja Goérnika Zabrze
Academia Espanola
Concordia Knuréw
Victoria Pilchowice
Milenium Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Carbo Gliwice
Naprzéd Swibie
LKS 45 Buajkéw
Toszecka AP
MTS Knuréw
AP Tygryski Swietochtowice
Piast Gliwice
APG Gliwice
AP Team Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
Concordia Knuréw
Milenium Gliwice
LTS tabedy
APG Il Gliwice
MKS Zaborze
MKS Zaborze Il
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
LKS 35 Gieraltowice
Naprzod Zernica
Przyszto$¢ Ciochowice
KT Sosnica Gliwice
MKS Zaborze
KS Gliwice-Brzezinka
KS 94 Rachowice

Gornik Zabrze

KadukM
KurekS
KaraszK
BraszczokM
MatuszynskiJ
BraszczokM
KurekS
KrolM
SzlamaP
Corradinil
WowraD
WeingrichtSz
LepekK
MatuszynskiJ
KapkowskiW
BaronJ
SlyszB
KrochmalskiT
MorgataF
KoztowskiK
MatuszynskiJ
KollochJ
Jondal
KowalskaA

MatuszyriskiJ KollochJ
SindutM
TokarskiM
SzlamaP
NowakJ
MarekD
KurekS
Jondal
KrochmalskiT
StanikA
SzczypczykB
KollochJ
FryzelK
KoniecznyJ
KoniecznyJ
WowraD
KrochmalskiT
BraszczokM
KolochD
NowakJ

KowalskiJe



17.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24
17.04.24

12.04.24

13.04.24

13.04.24

14.04.24

13.04.24

13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24

13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24

17.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
13.04.24
14.04.24
13.04.24

13.04.24
14.04.24
14.04.24

17:00
17:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

20:30

10:00

15:10

12:00

15:30

13:00
16:00
17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
11:00
17:00
15:00
17:00

17:30
12:00
11:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

14:00
11:30
17:00

OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2
OE2

2LK

CLJju17

OKR
OKR
OKR
OKR

> > > >» > > > >
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APG Ill Gliwice
Concordia Knuréw
APN Knuréw
AP Team Il Gliwice
Victoria Pilchowice
Wilki Wilcza

Tecza Wielowie$

Resovia Rzeszéw

Respekt MySlenice

Stal Stalowa Wola

Gornik Zabrze

KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski

Iskra Pszczyna
Unia Kosztowy
Ruch Stanowice

Unia Racibérz

Carbo Gliwice
Przysztos¢ Ciochowice
MKS Zaborze
Orzet Stanica
Gwarek Il Ornontowice
Zamkowiec Toszek
Naprzéd Zernica

Wilki Wilcza

Burza |l Borowa Wie$
Burza Il Borowa Wie$
Piast Pawtéw
Slazak Bycina
Drama Kamieniec
AP Team Gliwice
Start Kleszczéw
Walka Zabrze

Ruch Il Koztow

Lesnik Lacza
Korona Bargtéwka

Orly Bojszéw

UKS PP Brasil
AP Team lIl Gliwice
Burza Borowa Wie$

MKS Zaborze IlI
Carbo Il Gliwice
APG Il Gliwice

Naprzéd Zernica

Stal Rzeszéw

Uniwersytet Jegielloriski Il Krakow

Olimpia Elblag
Rakéw Czestochowa
Wistoka Debica

GLKS Sferanet Wilkowice
CKS Czeladz
Naprzéd 32 Syrynia

Forteca Swierklany

KS 94 Rachowice
Miodo$¢ Rudno
Naprzéd Swibie

Sokot Lany Wielkie

SKS Gwarek Zabrze

Gwiazda Chudéw

Olimpia Ptawniowice

Tecza Wielowie$

Start Kleszczéw
Grzybowicki KS Zabrze
Pogorn Ziemiecice
Zryw Radonia
Victoria Pilchowice
Amator Rudziniec
Quo Vadis Makoszowy
Orzet Paczyna

Sosnica Il Gliwice

Ktodnica Gliwice
LTS tabedy
LKS 45 Buajkéw

MantorskiR
BraszczokM
BraszczokM

PiecuchP
PiszkataT
Sodelz

KrochmalskiT

LewandowskiL

KowalskaA

GoriwodaM

BurligaP

MedonJ
MachulikM
PostulkaK

SlyszB

CzermakT
FryzeiK
KymonaD
KrélM
BurligaP
DekielB
SiemczykD
Mytychd

KoloczekP
KwiatkowskiM
SwotP
NieradzikB
LepekK
KoloczekP
NowosielskiM
SiemczykD
Sodelz

MarekT
MatuszyriskiJ

KoniecznyJ

SlyszB

Go6rnikB

KoloczekP
WitulskiS
PieprzycaM
Kapkowskiw

DolejM
KoztowskiK
KurekS
SzlamaP
FryzetK
KrochmalskiT
PtoskonkaM

KwiatkowskiM

DekielB
KaraszK
WozniakR
Grzybt
KollochJ
MedonJ
MarekT
GrolichB

SmalcerzB

NowosielskiM
WowraD

GilT

CzermakT

WiejowskiD

GilT
Corradinil
BraszczokM

KaraszK

MatuszyriskiJ
GrolichB
WozniakR
Paszczelal
MachulikM
SwientekM
MantorskiR
Musiotd

MatuszyniskiJ
KubiczekP
CieslakD
RatajczakH
KowalskiJe
GilT
PiszkataT
JoachimK

BakS

PiszkataT
PiszkataT

Paszczelal

tech. GoriwodaM



14.04.24 12:00 C Trampakrz 22 Zabrze Jednos$¢ 32 Il Przyszowice KoloczekP KurekS KollochJ
14.04.24 17:00 C MKS Zabrze-Konczyce KS Brasil KymonaD Grzybt. BakS
14.04.24 16:00 C Carbo Il Gliwice Naprzéd tubie DekielB JoachimD PiszkataT



